

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 45352248

---

Data publicarii 02.04.20 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.269,81 RON - 1.269,81 RON

---

Descriere: PREL 3P-5M 2 22.69 45.38 BROASCA ING.Y 5 17.65 88.25 BROASCA ING P 5 17.65 88.25  
MANER+SILD 5 19.33 96.65 MANER+SILD 5 19.33 96.65 MANSON WC 10 1.68 16.80  
HOLSURUB 4X20 200 0.03 6.00 CUIE 3.5X1.8 0.3 6.30 1.89 RAMA 3P SDN 2 12.61 25.22  
PRIZA ST CP SDN 4 15.13 60.52 INTRERUPATOR ST SDN 2 11.76 23.52 SILICON SANITAR 3  
12.61 37.83 BANDA ADEZIVA 5 9.24 46.20 PICATURA 2 3.78 7.56 ROB DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 1  
11.76 11.76 NIPLU AL 1/2 2 1.85 3.70 COT AL 1/2 NR1 1 4.62 4.62 IPSOS 5KG 1 8.40 8.40 TUB  
NEON 18W 50 8.82 441.00 DIBLU RIGIPS 57 0.55 31.35 AUTOFOR.5.5 100 0.06 6.00 POP NIT  
4X16 1 6.30 6.30 EMAIL 3IN1 ARG 0.75 1 26.89 26.89 PENSLUA 40 1 2.94 2.94 DILUANT 1  
7.98 7.98 SILICON POLIMAX 3 26.05 78.15 1,269.81

---